Cross Vallorbe - Dent de Vaulion

Clt Dos.

2011

Course a pied - Adultes
Classement par catégories

Nom et prénom

Catégorie Temps

Catégorie : D1

115
164
119
120
99
58
108
96
98
155
118
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ANNEN-LAMARD Sandra
MOROCUTTI Paula
HANROT Héléne
CLEMENT Blandine
DEVALLONNE Laurence

FROIDEVAUX THONNEY Maya

BUCLIN Julie
ROCHAT Christelle
DUMAS Florence
GUIGNARD Laetitia
HANROT Manuela

Catégorie : D2

1 52
2 106
3 159
4 134
5 114
6 66
7 24
8 117
9 60
10 116
11 82
12 154
13 97
14 124
15 104
16 138
17 137
18 81

DUBEY Marianne

de PURY Véronique
PYTHOUD Karine
GRUBER Kathrin
MONTANDON Dominique
GAGNE PACHE Josée
JOTTERAND Myriam
MAGNENET Sylvie
VANDEL Corinne
LAUBERT Corinne
BOSSY Claire
CORADI Carine
CHABOD Marie Noélle
CORDEY Sandra
RICHLI Daniéle
JAQUIER Claudia
BALLY Aurelia
GUYON PATRIZIA

Catéqgorie : D3

75
80
34
125
129
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DURGNAT Yvette
FIRUBEN Yasmina
BECK Katrin
MULLER Anne-Marie
GROBETY Annick
LUTZ-AUBE Gabrielle

Catégorie : JG

1 88
14.05.2011 / Vallorbe

GOLAY Pierre-Yves

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

JG

51:27
1h06:58
1h08:07
1h10:36
1h11:21
1h12:32
1h15:17
1h16:08
1h16:09
1h20:58
1h24:49

51:42

57:51

59:50
1h01:54
1h04:45
1h05:06
1h05:39
1h07:28
1h08:52
1h09:18
1h12:09
1h12:45
1h13:45
1h15:04
1h15:14
1h21:36
1h22:08
1h29:11

1h02:29
1h11:27
1h13:54
1h17:37
1h27:58
2h09:10

55:41

Le 14.05.2011 a 18:59 / Page 1/4

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

Ski-Club Vallorbe



Cross Vallorbe - Dent de Vaulion
2011

Course a pied - Adultes
Classement par catégories

Nom et prénom

Catégorie Temps

Cit Dos.
2 41
3 132
4 131
5 160

GIRARD Paul
MACCHI Arnaud
FALCY Tristan
BERNEY Guillaume

1 47
2 38
3 127
4 83
5 37
6 150
7 147
8 122
9 23
10 89
11 87
12 90
13 126
14 31
15 86
16 68
17 20
18 56
19 61
20 161
21 50
22 64
23 17
24 6
25 65
26 73
27 144
28 140
29 84
30 32
31 148

COSTA Cesar
BAILLY Gilles
PIANET Nicolas
JANIN David
BAILLY Steve
DROUAILLET Nicolas
LAURIOT Wilfrid
DEVAUD Nicolas
PERRETIER Boris
GOLAY Yves
RAGGI Sylvain
KAESERMANN Raphaél
GRANDGIRARD Xavier
FISCHER David
LEUTWILER Yann
CHAPPUIS Simon
BANDERET Yan
THONNEY Ludovic
VANDEL Frédéric
GUIGNARD Sylvain
MEIGE Timothée
HAUCK Anthony
KOLLER Dominique
ANEX Serge
ANDREZ Charles
WILLEM Stéphane
FRANCFORT Gilles
HERBER Denny
CORTES Carlos
GILLIARD Damien
ROCHE Perrine

Catégorie : V1

72
141
48
139
78
85
157
54
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14.05.2011 / Vallorbe

MUELLER Erwin

de PURY Renaud
GAMEIRO Antonio
LAVENEX Patrick
BRANDT Yves

CRETIN Jean-Noél
DETRAZ Jean-Frangois
MOREIRA Sergio

JG 56:43
JG 57:45
JG 1h03:00
JG 1h04:39

41:03
43:59
44:23
45:51
48:57
49:30
51:26
51:45
52:10
56:04
56:37
57:01
57:35
59:04
59:06
59:31
1h00:00
1h00:05
1h01:48
1h02:14
1h02:55
1h04:32
1h05:00
1h06:33
1h06:45
1h07:50
1h07:53
1h10:30
1h15:41
1h21:03
1h22:15

DO nmnnmnnmnnmnnmnnmnmnmnmnmumumnunmnunmnunwonuon

V1 45:52
V1 48:05
V1 49:42
V1 50:22
V1 51:37
V1 52:27
V1 52:48
V1 53:00
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Cross Vallorbe - Dent de Vaulion
2011

Course a pied - Adultes
Classement par catégories

Clt

Dos.

Nom et prénom

Catégorie Temps

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

107
163
123
130
146
149
158
63
113
92
112
59
145
110
93
152
143
136
102
91
57
62

PUGIN Roland
MOROCUTTI Serge
CARITA Philippe
FALCY Jean-Pierre

MENTHONNEX Antoine

MERCAY Daniel
PYTHOUD Joél
DA ROCHA Luis
Z0SSO Francgois
LOPEZ Daniel

ENVERNIZZI Jean-Pierre

HIRT Laurent
VACCA Fernand
ARDIET Thierry
AMADEU Lobo
PERUSSET José
CANNELLE Pascal
BERTIN Thierry
FAVRE Patrick
CASCALES Enrique
RUFER Jacques
HENRY Franck

Catégorie : V2
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133
70
77
49
142
135
79
100
16
151
105
55
71
121
128

POGET Pierre-Alain
DARBELLAY Yves
CHRISTEN Gilbert
GROSS Gian
COURT Christian
GAILLARD Raymond
PASANDIN Antonio
PFISTER André
JAQUIER Marcel
JANTET Marcel
RICHLI Dominique
PATTHEY André
MAILLARD Steve
LE DUIGOU Hervé
GUIGNARD René

Catégorie : V3
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51
162
109

76
101

33

BUCHER Ruedi
SCHINDLER Jacques
CAPT Gilbert
REYMOND Patrick
OLIVIERI Giuliano
BECK Paul

VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

53:07

54:21

57:50

58:35
1h00:13
1h00:27
1h01:21
1h01:37
1h01:59
1h02:32
1h04:38
1h05:34
1h06:34
1h06:52
1h07:04
1h07:15
1h09:53
1h09:54
1h10:26
1h13:44
1h15:54
1h17:18

53:26
54:06
56:11
56:22
56:27
58:56
59:36
1h00:03
1h00:58
1h05:43
1h06:32
1h09:10
1h09:36
1h13:26
1h15:36

57:33
58:31
1h02:49
1h07:37
1h08:15
1h08:27
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Cross Vallorbe - Dent de Vaulion
2011

Course a pied - Adultes
Classement par catégories

Clt

Dos.

Nom et prénom

Catégorie Temps

10
11
12
13
14
15

95
94
44
45
156

111
69
67

GIRARDIN Frédy
HERREN Daniel
PERROUD Pierre-André
FERINI Gérard
LAMBELET Jean-Michel
PERSONENI Angeles
PERUSSET Bernard
SAUTEUR Louis

CUSIN Jean-Frangois

Catégorie : MA
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14.05.2011 / Vallorbe

14
40
35
15
36
8
5
39
12
1
22
21
46
3
13
53
19
30
10
29
18
28
27
11
9
2
74
43
26
25

LE GOUILL Eric
SCHEIDDEGGER André
DESSEIGNE Michel
HUENI Caroline
LAFFELY Dominique
LERESCHE Christian
BEZENCON Claudine
BLANC Pierre-Philippe
MANGE Johann
VULLIEMIN Sébastien
ROCH Alain

CAVAT Bernard
VIENNET Stéphane
GEVISIER Danielle
VIALE Jean-Charles

CHARDONNNENS Marianne

JECKER Carina
BECK Pierre-Alain
LORENZINI Yan
DITTMEYER Jytske

MEROZ-MULLER Béatrice

GASCH Sylvie
NICOLE Nicole
LORENZINI Véronique
TERRY Sylvie
PICARD Patricia
BOFFA Rosa

GIRARD Daniel
DAUCOURT Michéle
DVORAK Madeline

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

1h10:14
1h10:40
1h20:08
1h20:09
1h21:54
1h23:45
1h23:56
1h24:44
1h30:19

1h07:47
1h11:46
1h16:58
1h18:58
1h19:03
1h22:35
1h24:37
1h24:38
1h30:23
1h32:33
1h33:48
1h36:05
1h36:22
1h37:01
1h37:48
1h40:31
1h43:35
1h43:51
1h43:54
1h44:13
1h48:12
1h56:23
1h56:26
1h59:38
1h59:46
2h08:07
2h13:42
2h15:54
2h20:45
2h20:46
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